Loving Lutherans Needed!

The people served by LSS are often in the darkest time of their lives. Their hearts ache to hold a child they can call their own. They cannot afford a home. Their bodies no longer work, and they feel isolated. They battle the daily urge to do anything to feel better, even if that means feeding an unhealthy addiction to substances that slowly destroy their lives. They left their homes and everything they held dear to avoid danger and came to a new land where they don't understand the laws and don't speak the language. Their family has been ripped apart and they want nothing more than to have their children back.



UNITING HEARTS
TO CREATE A LASTING LEGACY

"The light shines in the darkness, and the darkness has not overcome it."

- John 1:5

Because of Loving Lutherans like YOU, we shine light into these lives and transform them with hope, peace, and love.

This year, the Holy Spirit inspired one Lutheran to help spread that light through you. A generous philanthropist has pledged to match up to \$1 million in support to LSS that comes from Lutheran congregations and their members in 2024. LSS is making it fun, and easy, to share this news and to engage your members as Loving Lutherans. To learn more about this limited-time opportunity to DOUBLE the impact of your support, visit Isswis.org/LovingLutherans or reach out to Sarah Halstead.





Contact

Sarah Halstead

Church Relations Liaison sarah.halstead@lsswis.org (920) 213-6078 www.lsswis.org

Reach out to Sarah to learn more about the Loving Lutherans Challenge or to subscribe to our "Illuminate" e-newsletter.

OUR VISION

Healthy communities filled with people using their God-given gifts to serve.

OUR MISSION

Act compassionately. Serve humbly. Lead courageously.

President and CEO, Héctor Colón, pictured below.

96% overall client satisfaction



24,000+ clients served





